
CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 19.6%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 14.0%
GRAND SAVINGS BANK 10.7%
ARVEST BANK ROGERS 8.8%
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS 8.5%
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS FLCA 6.6%
SIMMONS BANK 5.4%
JB DAVIS REALTY INC 401K PROFIT SHARING PLAN 4.7%
ANSTAFF BANK NA 3.2%
HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD 3.0%
ARVEST BANK FAYETTEVILLE 3.0%
NEW PENN FINANCIAL LLC 2.8%
LOANDEPOT.COM LLC 2.3%
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 1.7%
PRIORITY BANK 1.6%
Others 4.1%
Total: 100.0%

Madison County Lender Market Share
Total

November 2018



EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
ANSTAFF BANK NA

2018 2692 11/05/2018 10 $5,828.67CASEY JEFF 3905 MAIN ST
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

2018 2695 11/05/2018 12 $21,370.05KNOWLTON JOHN
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

SMITH RICKY
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2819 11/26/2018 10 $116,000.00ROBINSON DARELL 4420 MADISON 2590
KINGSTON, AR 72742

2018 2820 11/26/2018 10 $26,000.00MEYERS JOHN 5283 MADISON 2400
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$169,198.72
ARVEST BANK FAYETTEVILLE

2018 2860 11/30/2018 9 $158,400.00MURRAY CRYSTAL 1877 MADISON 8340
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

$158,400.00
ARVEST BANK HINDSVILLE

2018 2831 11/27/2018 8 $40,000.00BOLINGER SHAUN 17654 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409419

$40,000.00
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

2018 2821 11/26/2018 13 $137,000.00BIVENS PATRICIA 100 MADISON 4401
COMBS, AR 72721

2018 2797 11/19/2018 13 $69,825.00HILLYER SUSAN 902 COLLEGE ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2716 11/07/2018 13 $360,000.00ROBERTS MIHCAEL 640 MADISON 7145
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

2018 2853 11/29/2018 13 $181,818.00SMITH WES 486 MADISON 7617
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$748,643.00
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

2018 2858 11/30/2018 12 $292,509.26CARLTON MICHAEL
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2848 11/29/2018 11 $100,000.00JUSTUS JAMES 1922 MADISON 6431
ELKINS, AR 72701

2018 2709 11/06/2018 11 $40,391.75BOWEN CLIFFORD
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2792 11/19/2018 7 $15,000.00SHACKELFORD RACHAEL 136 MAPLE ST
SAINT PAUL, AR 72760
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2018 2793 11/19/2018 7 $21,298.61SHACKELFORD RACHAEL 136 MAPLE ST

SAINT PAUL, AR 72760
$469,199.62

BREAULT
2018 2702 11/06/2018 6 $40,000.00PINK GEORGE

$40,000.00
CENTENNIAL BANK

2018 2685 11/02/2018 9 $20,000.00MOORE CLARENCE 181 MADISON 4110
ELKINS, AR 72727

$20,000.00
CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

2018 2700 11/06/2018 12 $58,257.90PINK GEORGE 647 MADISON 7617
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2741 11/09/2018 11 $150,000.00THOMAS DANIEL 3915 MADISON 6330
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2742 11/09/2018 12 $123,398.23THOMAS DANIEL 3915 MADISON 6330
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2801 11/19/2018 11 $16,974.15SMITH CACEE
KINGSTON, AR 72742

2018 2839 11/27/2018 13 $596,017.95COATES JASON 671 MADISON 1550
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2813 11/21/2018 9 $34,689.86THOMAS PHILLIP 401 HARGIS ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2859 11/30/2018 8 $21,611.34WATTS MELBA 107 NORTHVIEW AVE
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727407524

2018 2864 11/30/2018 11 $47,736.35GEORGE RANDALL 2196 MADISON 8300
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$1,048,685.78
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSA

2018 2812 11/21/2018 5 $93,219.80DUNAWAY WILLIAM

WILLIAMS TODD

2018 2771 11/14/2018 5 $80,000.00BUTCHER JAMES

2018 2762 11/13/2018 4 $161,086.00MERRIMAN TRACY

2018 2731 11/08/2018 4 $20,860.00BURGESS JUSTIN

$355,165.80
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSA
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
2018 2767 11/14/2018 4 $45,000.00MERRIMAN TRACY

$45,000.00
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS

2018 2779 11/15/2018 17 $392,000.00GILLHAM MATTHEW 220 MADISON 8739
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727400946

2018 2780 11/15/2018 11 $42,500.00WOODS ARLIS 554 MADISON 2380
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 2788 11/16/2018 11 $18,947.67MILLER GERALD 3740 MADISON 3105
PETTIGREW, AR 72752

$453,447.67
FIRST NATIONAL BANK PARAGOULD

2018 2814 11/21/2018 17 $75,000.00WELLS SAMUEL 402-406 MAPLE ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72704

$75,000.00
GRAND SAVINGS BANK

2018 2739 11/09/2018 9 $573,848.59MCLEOD REX 726 PARROTT DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

MCLEOD & SMYTH LLC 726 PARROTT DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

MCLEOD AND SMYTH LLC 726 PARROTT DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

SMYTH JAMES 726 PARROTT DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$573,848.59
HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD

2018 2871 11/30/2018 13 $160,050.00LICON EDWIN 589 MADISON 7617
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

ROMERO EDITH 589 MADISON 7617
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$160,050.00
JB DAVIS REALTY INC 401K PROFIT SHARING PL

2018 2730 11/07/2018 18 $250,000.00WALLACE WILLIAM

WILLIAM F JR AND MARY LEE WALLACE FAMILY TRUST

$250,000.00
LOANDEPOT.COM LLC

2018 2738 11/09/2018 13 $125,000.00DARLINGTON CHRISTINA 1325 MADISON 2355
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$125,000.00
NEW PENN FINANCIAL LLC
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2018 2686 11/02/2018 16 $152,311.00PEREA DEL 430 MADISON 8378

HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
$152,311.00

PRIORITY BANK
2018 2758 11/13/2018 8 $83,000.00BETTER BUILT HOMES INC

$83,000.00
SIMMONS BANK

2018 2718 11/07/2018 13 $139,428.00SEYLER CHERI 258 MADISON 8359
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727406920

2018 2843 11/28/2018 12 $150,000.00CARROLL CASEY 711 MADISON 3640
WITTER, AR 727768180

$289,428.00
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR

2018 2826 11/26/2018 7 $91,800.00CASEY CRYSTAL 26023 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$91,800.00
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